

Legislation Text

File #: 20-282, Version: 5

Ordinance No. 20-44 creating the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee to the City Council of the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, City Council President and Third District Representative Wayne Williams, City Council At-Large Representative

Summary:

Council will review and vote on the second reading of an ordinance to create the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee

Background:

N/A

Previous Council Action:

This item was discussed at the June 11, 2020 & June 16, 2020 Special City Council Work Session meeting and passed an ordinance on first reading on June 23, 2020.

Financial Implications:

N/A

City Council Appointed Board/Commission/Committee Recommendation: N/A

Stakeholder Process: N/A

Alternatives: N/A

Proposed Motion: N/A

An ordinance creating the Citizens' Accountability Advisory Committee to the City Council of the City of Colorado Springs